Individual Best Times (All Time)

Frederick Biggs - (419948) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
4:09.18
4:12.18
4:13.73
4:19.52
4:29.83
4:42.54
5:00.71
5:01.04

5:33.76

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:09.18
4:12.18
4:13.73
4:19.52
4:29.83
4:42.54
5:00.71
5:01.04

5:33.76

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

618
596
585
547
486
423
351
350

257

WA Pts

618
596
585
547
486
423
351
350
257

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I I I

Date

09/03/13
09/12/12
11/03/12
08/01/12
27/02/11
09/01/11
28/02/10
01/03/09
08/03/08

Date

09/03/13
09/12/12
11/03/12
08/01/12
27/02/11
09/01/11
28/02/10
01/03/09
08/03/08

Meet

Kent County Championships
Sevenoaks Club Championships
Kent County Championships
Icebreaker 2012

Kent County Championships

Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet

Kent County Champs
Kent County Champs

Kent County Champs

Meet

Kent County Championships
Sevenoaks Club Championships
Kent County Championships
Icebreaker 2012

Kent County Championships

Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet

Kent County Champs
Kent County Champs

Kent County Champs

Venue
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham

Gillingham

Venue
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham

Gillingham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2

Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



