## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Frederick Biggs - (419948) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:09.18	618	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
4:12.18	596	Н	09/12/12	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Guildford Ct	4
4:13.73	585	Н	11/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
4:19.52	547	Н	08/01/12	Icebreaker 2012	Canterbury	Guildford Ct	3
4:29.83	486	Н	27/02/11	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
4:42.54	423	Н	09/01/11	Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet	Canterbury	Guildford Ct	3
5:00.71	351	Н	28/02/10	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
5:01.04	350	Н	01/03/09	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
5:33.76	257	Н	08/03/08	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:09.18	618	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
4:12.18	596	Н	09/12/12	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Guildford Ct	4
4:13.73	585	Н	11/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
4:19.52	547	Н	08/01/12	Icebreaker 2012	Canterbury	Guildford Ct	3
4:29.83	486	Н	27/02/11	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
4:42.54	423	Н	09/01/11	Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet	Canterbury	Guildford Ct	3
5:00.71	351	Н	28/02/10	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
5:01.04	350	Н	01/03/09	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
5:33.76	257	Н	08/03/08	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS